National Hotlines

Domestic Abuse Hotline
Substance Abuse Hotline

Suicide Hotline

Counseling/Therapy

Human Resource Center
Community Christian Counseling

Education/ Employment

Lake Land Adult Education

800-799-7233
800-662-4357
800-273-8255

217-826-6212
812-244-0400

217-826-8490

Emergency Assistance (many provide shelter)

CODA
HOPE

Lighthouse Mission

The Haven
Bethany House

812-232-1736
888-345-2990
812-232-7001
(217) 234-7237
(812) 232-4978

Community Resources

www.thehotline.org
www.samhsa.gov
suicidepreventionlifeline.org

hrcec.org

http://communitychristiancounselinginc.com/

lakelandcollege.edu/adult-education/

codaterrehaute.org
hope-eci.org
http://www.thlhm.org/
https://mattoonhaven.org/

archindy.org/cc/terrehaute/programs-bethany.html

Financial Assistance (for utilities, emergencies, etc.)

ERBA

Marshall Township
Catholic Charities

Food

Food & Clothing Bank
Marshall Ministerial Alliance
DHS (food stamps/SNAP)
CJ’s Daily Bread

Backpack Food program
Summer Backpack Food

Legal Assistance

Land of Lincoln Legal Aid

217-382-3412
217-251-5496
217-826-2845

217-826-6683
217-826-2306
217-235-3154
812-229-1381
217-264-3918
217-264-4760

217-345-4063

www.erbainc.org

www.dhs.state.il.us

lollaf.org


http://www.thehotline.org/
http://www.samhsa.gov/
http://www.thlhm.org/
https://mattoonhaven.org/
http://www.erbainc.org/

Medical and Dental

DHS

Clark County Health Dept
Choices Pregnancy & Health
All Kids

Wabash Valley Health
Tri-County Dental

Senior Citizens
Life Center
Senior Diner’s Club

Transportation
RIDES Mass Transit

Boxes of Hope (personal hygiene products, food, etc.) “Take what you need; leave what you can.

217-235-3154
217-382-4207
217-392-5900
877-805-5312
812-232-7447
217-465-2212

217-826-5155
217-826-2498

844-718-1882

www.dhs.state.il.us
clarkhd.org
choices4pregnancy.com

www.wabashvalleyhealthcenter.org

(Delivery available!)

http://www.ridesmtd.com/

»

First Congregational Church — 202 N. 6™ Street

Kirchner’s Warehouse lot — corner of Michigan and Maple


http://www.dhs.state.il.us/
http://www.ridesmtd.com/

